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The University of Texas at Austin
Jeff Graves
Associate Vice President of Legal Affairs
jgraves@austin.utexas.edu
(512) 471-1241  Ofc.
(512) 471-1255  Fax

The University of Texas at Dallas	
Donise W. Pearson	
Director of Clinical Operations
donise@utdallas.edu
(972) 883-3601	 Ofc.

The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley
Diane Sheppard	Chief Compliance Officer
diane.sheppard@utrgv.edu
(956) 296-1424  Ofc.
	
UT Health Science Center at Houston
Christina F. Solis
Senior Legal Officer
Christina.F.Solis@uth.tmc.edu	
(713) 500-3268  Ofc.

UT Health Science Center at San Antonio
Gail Madison-Brown
Chief Compliance Officer
MadisonBrown@uthscsa.edu
(210) 567-2014  Ofc.
(210) 567-9285  Fax

UT Health Science Center at Tyler	
Terry Witter
Staff Attorney	
terry.witter@uthct.edu
(903) 877-7704  Ofc
(903) 877-5648  Fax





UT MD Anderson Cancer Center
Krista Barnes, J.D.
Senior Legal Officer/Institutional Compliance Officer	
kmbarnes@mdanderson.org
(713) 792-2511  Ofc.
(713) 563-4324  Fax

UT Medical Branch at Galveston	
Shelly Witter	
Director of Compliance Programs
switter@utmb.edu
(409) 747-8774  Ofc.
	
UT Southwestern Medical Center
Jose Tabuena	
Privacy Officer
jose.tabuena@utsouthwestern.edu
(214) 648-6080  Ofc.

UT System Administration	
Cristina Blanton
Assistant Systemwide Compliance Officer 
cblanton@utsystem.edu
(512) 852-3264 Ofc.















